P KCDA, Inc
@) TYPE A HM DOOR FRAME & WOOD DOOR S & V 11 EA DOOR SCHEDULE
DOOR | ROOM DOOR HRDWR FRAME | FRAME | DOOR KICK FRAME DETAILS DOOR A
HARDWARF SFT 01 HARDWARF SFT N6 HARDWARF SFT 11 No. | No. | ROOMNAME WIDTHHEIGHT| THICK | TYPE |\ rporay |RATING |ger | CLOSER | "vpe™ | FINISH | FINISH | PLATE HEAD | JAMB [THRSHLD REMARKS No. [uAVA )
TYPE A HM DOO FRA ME & WOOD DOOR PTD. 2 EA = o0 100 |[wamveroow [ 36| 70 |19 £ | Ase | | ot | @ | A | A1 | At | 8om [Ryg gy S sy PANC PoWER ST
e 101 | 101 | PUBLICRESTROOM | 3-0" | 7-0" |13/4"| A ’ WD.SC. | 2 | @ | o™ | P4 | sT1 | BOTH |12,57| 19,5 |8 a5 1| PRIVACY LOCK 101
e ToANeLED corin oo ‘s THRESHOL D BER DETAI NGP EA MORTISE CYLINDER 20.061-10X E% EEE 102 102 PATIENT PREP 3'-6" 70" |1 3/4" B ’ WD. SC. - 03 . HM P-4 ST-1 BOTH 12 8.1 10 8.1 8 6.1 PANIC: ELEC STRIKEr COMBO LOCK (PULL) 102
IYPE B HM DOOR FRA ME & WOOD DOOR S&V 1EA: & 03 | 103 | po oo vs |70 1| ngwose |~ | o | St | st1 | B0m Ry By [0 | cssRoOM Lok = .
Bk N 104 | 104 | PD ROOM 3-6" | 7-0" |13/4"| D @pWD.SC. | 04 HM | sT-1 | sT-1 | BOTH |12.27 11027 |18 & 1| CLASSROOM LOCKSET 104 | 10817 Sunte Moy Bivd Suee300
626 IVE os Angeles,
- — . - - L
T A ACTUATOR PG WALLWT _ B5103860TWFOR EXTERIOR Lo precRPTIoN CATALOG NUMBER P A e & Nop 105 | 105 | PD ROOM 36 | 7-0" |[13/4"| p(]) wp.sc. | - 04 HM | STt | sT-1 | BOTH [12,¢7|%0,%7 8 a% 1| CLASSROOM LOCKSET 105 E@ﬁ%ﬁi
AL NGP A LCom,
TYPE C HM DOOR FRAME & WOOD DOOR S & V 2 EA o i [ |55 o o] 3 v | || @ | e | i o [y e v o
110 | 110 | PD ROOM 36" | 70" |13/4"| D ¢ WD.SC. | ~ 04 HM | sT-1 | sT-1 | BOTH |12,27 (10,27 |8 x%.1| CLASSROOM LOCKSET 110
RISER DIAGRAM RISER DIAGRAM BEAVING EAAL SA1 NAABIS AT TUE £t 1 Amne,
FINISH  MFR 112 | 112 | DIET/SOCIAL WORKER | 3-0" | 70" [13/4"| A Q wD.sC. | 06 HM P4 | sT-1 | BOTH [12,¢7|10,%7 |8 x5 1| OFFICE LOCK 112 ”
652 IVE
@ TYPE D HM DOOR FRAME & WOOD DOOR S &V 4 EAT | i fomeon™ [ e el dime | fu | [ o oo o SRR
689 LCN P
630 IVE ' n Y n " - 12 1
A AL NG LS 1 B 1 ALY CONCALLL 1 S 1O KON | A e s s s o et S NE 115 | 115 | DOCTOR OFFICE 30" | 7-0" |13/4"| AC) wp.sc. 06 HM | P4 | ST-1 | BOTH %1!%4%1 |8 x% 1| OFFICE LOCK 115 z
;OVJS}EAQ_?E;EE?&EY S;I'HERS. PERIMETER AND BOTTOM SEALS BY DOOR QT; . DESCRIPTIONGE ESJ&LEGE’N}‘I{JMSBER EIﬁI‘;lSH MER 3 T;iRESI{iOLD zER DETAIL s reo glﬁ\( NGP l 3/4 12 10 8 ﬂ m
A L A i e s X N 2 e roAreRR ASREAD v 116 | 116 | CONFERENCE ROOM 3-0" | 7-0" "I C WD. SC. o 04 HM P-4 ST-1 | BOTH . . ¢ 1| CLASSROOM LOCKSET 116
1 A rscconeroore  mmoicc 2 on MOUNT WS40 STOP/HOLDER TOWARD TOP OF DOOR. 6.1 6.1 6.1 . () ¢
HARDWARE SET 02 1 EA JSCOORE  mIX o sok 118 | 118 | FA OFFICE 3-0" | 7-0" [13/4"| A . WD. SC. - 06 HM P4 | sT-1 | BOTH |12,27 | 10,27 |8 & 1| OFFICE LOCK 118 a 0 .8
Lt N Cg TEar mure - HARDWARE SET 13 |70 [13e - 2,110,218 .| comso Lock push 2| ZE3
P oB e ERexs W it P s mm B e T T T s —— 119 | 119 ] PDSTORAGE 36" | 70 [134'] A @) wo.sC 0 | @ | WM | P4 | sTL | PUSH HOL| RO KoL (POS B8 zva
¥ " A HI 145X%4, 52 IV ' AN ' AN " - -
:12 E: SUT(EE?&?ESER ;:gn ?S-Lxsquj.%':\fc ggg |L\r'CEN DOOR OPERATION: DOOR IS NORMALLY CLOSED AND LOCKED, KEYPAD ACCESS ALLOWS 1 EA PRIVACY LOCK ND40S SPA 626 SCH 121 121 HALL 4-0 7-0 13/4 A WD.SC. 11 . HM PAINT | PAINT BOTH -8.1 -8.1 -6.1 PANIC, STOREROOM LOCK, 180° OPENING 121 U E <
1 SET SEALS 25258 BRN NGP CREDENTIALED PERSON TO UNLOCK DOOR FOR ENTRY. KEYPAD HAS MECHANICAL KEY 1 EA SURFACE CLOSER 1461 DELFC 689 LCN ) 0
1 EA THRESHOLD PER DETAIL AL NGP OVERRIDE. FREE EGRESS AT ALL TIMES. SR KoK PLaTe Ba00 0 Xz Low 830 e 122 | 122 | CONT. MAT. STORAGE | 3-0" | 7-0" |13/4"| A WD. SC. - 12 . HM P-4 ST-1 | BOTH |12 b1 10 61 8 6.1| STOREROOM LOCK 122 a F g
1 SET SEALS 25258 BRN NGP - - - o
ARDWARE SET 03 HARDWARE SET 09 1 B TEESOL - PERCEIAL AL N 123 | 123 | DED. JANITOR 30" | 7-0" [13/4"| A ’ WD. SC. - 12 o HM P4 | sT-1 | BOTH [12,27 (10,27 |8 «% 1| STOREROOM LOCK 123 E SWp !
PROVIDE EACH SGL DOORI(S) WITH THE FOLLOWING :
P » . 12 1 al| ¢2 9
por;?.oe:c% soL %FT%:E”H THE FO§§\I.§GSNKUM55ER — or%r . DESC:E"EE:L%EK E%’}Evﬂi{f;’f{m E%ISH E"E HARDWARE SET 14 124 | 124 | STAFF RESTROOM 3-0" | 7-0" |13/ A ‘ WD. SC 13 (] HM P4 | ST-1 | BOTH 81/ 94518 x%.1| PRIVACY LOCK 124 2| a0« g
M S asxa. v 50304 PROVIDE EACH SGL DOOR(S) WITH THE FOLLOWING: e _an " - _ 12 10 8 -~y w
1 Ei ;g:'ll‘?s:ﬁgﬂwnia ggi&? o g;g ;ga : EE TE%ZCSC;{E::: ig_ﬁg;g:ic 623 :EE QT;' e DESCRIF-‘;[IS({:IE g:BtAngqusl"MBER gg;,s,., :\'JER 125 125 STAFF RESTROOM 3 0 7 0 1 3/4 A ‘P WD. SC 13 . HM P-4 ST 1 BOTH '8.1 '8.1 '6.1 PRNACY LOCK 125 ; : n <
] EA | KEYPADTRM  ETDLRINGO WIET-SIC RHODES 626 A 2 EA CKPLATE 2400 10 X 2 LOW v 1 EA PASSAGESET  NOWSSPA 68 o 126 | 126 | STAFF LOUNGE 3.0 | 70" 134" ¢} wp.sc - 14 HM P4 | ST-1 | BOTH |12,%7 10,27 |8 % 1| LATCH SET 126 o) 45 =
2 B meem mel D e e PR e e 2 ' 1l AOLL #G Z 0
| EA  SURFACEGLOSER 1481 DELRWIPAFC o Lo 1 8% mwmesmow  Peroema A N 1 EA  THRESMOLD PERDETAL AL NP E127 | 127 | TELL/ELEC 30" | 740" |13/4"| A ‘ WD. SC - 15 HM | PAINT | PAINT | BOTH |12 10 8 STOREROOM LOCK E127 14 qr z
2 EA KICK PLATE 8400 10" X 2 LDW ggg IVE 3 EA SILENCER SRE4/65/66 AS REQ'D GRY IVE L ) ) / U . 6.1 6.1 6.1 o <
1 EA WALL STOP WS407CCV 630 IVE DOOR OPERATION: DOOR IS NORMALLY CLOSED AND LOCKED. KEYPAD ACCESS ALLOWS E m
1 SET SEALS 50508 BRN NGP CREDENTIALED PERSON TO UNLOCK DOOR FOR ENTRY. KEYPAD HAS MECHANICAL KEY o
1 EA THRESHOLD PER DETAIL AL NGP OVERRIDE. FREE EGRESS AT ALL TIMES. <
1 EA  DESKMOUNTBUTTON  650-PB 628 SCE HARDWARE SET 15 n F
1 EA POWER SUPPLY pssez LGR von PROVIDE EACH SGL DOOR(S) WITH THE FOLLOWING:
1 E: ‘s::ilRGDl;?‘\%RRA;:A \ilISRE'EGDQKSSTM :g: PROVIDE EACH SGL DOOR(S) WITH THE FDﬂﬂ\'EBEWARE SEI. 10 OT;( EA DESCR'F-HF:’?SE ?2;1A:?§4NSHRBPER glar;[s'—i P“J’ER z
DOOR OPERATION: DOOR IS NORMALLY CLOSED AND LOCKED. KEYPAD ACCESS ALLOWS aTy DESCRIF’TIION CATALOG NUMBER FINISH MFR 1 EA STORERCOM LOCK ND80TD SPA 626 SCH <
CREDENTIALED PERSON TO UNLOCK DOOR FOR ENTRY. KEYPAD HAS MECHANICAL KEY 3 EA HW HINGE 3CBIHW 4.5 X 4.5 652 IVE 1 EA FSIC CORE 23-030 626 SCH m
OVERRIDE. PUSHBUTTON ALLOWS REMOTE UNLOCKING OF DOOR BY ELECTRIC STRIKE X 1 EA KEYPAD LOCK DL2775IC SPARTA 626 ALA 1 EA LOCK GUARD LGz 630 IVE
BUZZER, FREE EGRESS AT ALL TIMES BY PANIC. FRAME MUST BE HOLLOW METAL, NOT 1 EA FSIC CONST. CORE 23-030-ICX SCH 1 EA SURFACE CLOSER 1461 DEL SCUSHFC 689 LCN
TIMELY. POWER AND WIRING BY OTHERS. 1 EA FSIC CORE 23.030 626 SCH 1 EA KICK PLATE 8400 10" X 2" LDW 630 IVE
1 EA SURFACE CLOSER 1481 DE.L rc 689 LCN 1 SS DOOS::;I:ASTFP ;g;iﬁ (B:JEN :gz
E E: WALLKJSC:()‘EP:‘:LEDER 3:23010 xziLow ggg :xg } EA THRESHOLE) PER DETAIL AL NGP
HARDWARE SEI- 04 1 SET SEALS 25258 ERN NGP
PROVIDE EACH SGL DOOR(S) WITH THE FOLLOWING 1 EA THRESHOLD PER DETAIL AL NGP
aTy DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER FINISH MFR
3 EA HINGE ICB1 45X 4.5 NRP 630 VE DOOR OPERATION: DOOR IS NORMALLY CLOSED AND LOCKED. KEYPAD ACCESS ALLOWS REVISIONS
1 EA CLASSROOM LOCK ND70TD SPA 626 ECH CREDENTIALED PERSON TO UNLOCK DOOR FOR ENTRY. KEYFPAD HAS MECHANICAL KEY
1 EA FSIC CORE 23-030 626 SCH OVERRIDE. FREE EGRESS AT ALL TIMES.
2o ke eeeroxziow P v /AN | o0m11114
1 EA WALL STOPHOLDER WS40 626 IVE
3 En  RENER  CRRSecASRED SRy NE PC COMMENTS
MOUNT WS40 STOP/HOLDER TOWARD TOP OF DOOR A
yARN
HARDWARE SET 05
FROVIDE EACH SGL DOOR(S) WITH THE FOLLOWING
QTy DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER FINISH MFR A
3 EA HINGE ACB145X45 652 IVE
1 EA PRIVACY LOCK ND40DS SPA 626 SCH
1 EA SURFACE CLOSER 1461 DEL RW/PA FC 689 LCN
2 EA KICK PLATE 8400 10" X 2" LDW 630 IVE
1 EA WALL STOP WS407CCV B30 IVE
1 SET SEALS 25258 BRN NGP
1 EA THRESHOLD PER DETAIL AL NGP ! :
NOTES: c.) PIVOTED OR BALANCED DOORS SHALL BE OF THE PUSH-PAD TYPE WHERE PANIC HARDWARE IS REQUIRED, AND
1.) PANIC AND FIRE EXIT HARDWARE SATISFY THE FOLLOWING: THE PAD SHALL NOT EXTEND ACROSS MORE THAN ONE HALF OF THE DOCR WIDTH, MEASURED FROM THE LATCH
a.) THE ACTUATING PORTION OF THE RELEASING DEVICE SHALL EXTEND AT LEAST ONE-HALF OF THE SIDE. A
DOOR LEAF WIDTH.
b.) THE MAXIMUM UNLATCHING FORCE DOES NOT EXCEED 15-POUNDS.
DOOR SCHEDULE LEGEND: A
AL. = ALUMINUM SC = SOLID CORE
GLS = GLASS WD = WOO0D
HM = HOLLOW METAL TML = TIMELY FRAME A
PANIC = PROVIDE AND INSTALL PANIC HARDWARE. SEE DOOR HARDWARE SCHEDULE. —
PRIVATE/CLASSROOM/OFFICE/STOREROCM LOCK = LOCKSET. SEE DOOR HARDWARE SCHEDULE.
FOR DOOR & FRAME FINISHES: SEE FINISH MATERIALS SCHEDULE, SHEET A-5.2 A /\
INTEGRAL BLINDS (OEM ALL STOREFRONT THE BOTTOM 10 INCHES OF ALL DOORS /\
(D TEMPERED GLASS SL20C, COLOR “ALMOND" WINDOWS WITHIN SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, n_
0149) IN " GLASS 24" OF DOORS UNINTERRUPTED SURFACE TO ALLOW
PER SCHED. PER SCHED. PER SCHED. PER SCHED. PER SCHED. SHALL BE TEMPERED THE DOOR TO BE OPENED BY A A -
| ) 12" 61 g, L8 // WHEELCHAIR FOOTREST WITHOUT W
— \ - . / CREATING A TRAP OR HAZARDOUS
o) || o o CONDITION.
/ : (;/ 1 A7 ZANEE.: A
= g = = ’ @ = f / = 4 ¢
5 5 5 — 5 &S 1O S v
K - K - K - K - K| OIS ®
\ \ \ o |Pleox o Al
[ \ [ \ (4 \ SN /
10" KICKPLATE 10" KICKPLATE 10" KICKPLATE 10" KICKPLATE 10" KICKPLATE
@ WHERE OCCURS  (B)  WHERE OCCURS © WHERE OCCURS @ WHERE OCCURS WHERE OCCURS
WHERE THE NEAREST EDGE OF GLAZING
LOCATE SWITCH AND OUTLET PLATES ON CLOSEST IS WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER SIDE OF s 05/15/14
STUD TO LOCATIONS INDICATED ON THE PLANS (D TEMPERED GLASS A DOOR IN A CLOSED POSITION (UNLESS P.C.
THERE IS AN INTERVENING WALL PHASE
- m 07/22/00
40 o)™ BETWEEN THE DOOR AND THE GLAZING BID
VISUAL ALARM OR IF THE GLAZING IS 5' OR HIGHER PHASE 00/00/00
SWITCH (BROKEN —— E h — s ABOVE THE WALKING SURFACE). PERMIT
LINE INDICATES (N) 1/2" TEMPERED e _ | 2 ﬁ G0/00/00
SWITCHES) N 5 arsTe.——0 | wl e
P \ED 2|5 WB/JJS
HINGE ———— |/ — )¢ e 200 1ol 2l |-
N " ] (N) RADIUSED " A PRINTED ON
LEVER HANDLE _:__\‘__ . o | % COUNTERTOP @ 1] R~ 07/22/14
GUTLET — = :QT EK:T — t '2013-041
f Ii N
LOWER ACCESSIBLE DOOR —— H L TrE/DATA
POWER ACTUATOR OUTLET 0) K | K
1/4" REVEAL




MATERIAL ONLY FOR EXTRA STOCK 1 EA 36" DW WALLS LES 80 SF LEGEND: KCDA, Inc

W 106" VWC 2 423 SF 10' DW WALLS LES 2,819 SF T Jam
 10'6" DW WALLS LES 131 SF 11 6'6" DW WALLS LES 323 SF sz | B4R

VCT-1 : VINYL COMP. TILE FLOORING, SEE 10817 Senta Moaics Biv i 200
FINISH SCHEDULE, SHEET A-5.2 °310.446.1888 ph
10'6" VWC 1 927 SF 00 H88 S i
WWW. ~Com
@ o /" PLYW D PAINTED PER SF = S v———
SCHEDULE, SHEET A-5.2
E & V WOOD CHAIR RAIL 100 LF T
FINISH SCHEDULE, SHEET A-5.2 -
17-8" E
FINISH TYPE - SEE SHEET A-5.2
4' DW WALLS LES 471 SF 6 D\W WALLS |l ES 324 SF e ;
e PR;YIEIE :;’;;:ETNSTOF CG-1 CORNER GUARD SEE DETAIL: o 3
[ L :
PLYWOOD. BOTTOM OF - LA Li @ LOW WALLS - TOP OF CORNER GUARD TO Z E I.',
5 VWC 2 220 SF il 17'6" DW WALLS LES 2,198 SF T AL, APSREVEAL $| 22°
@ FULL HEIGHT WALLS - TOP OF CORNER j = 2
\/ L ] E: GUARD @ +48" AFF . SEE DETAIL: /7 2| « a , 3
FAN - — i — i - - — : —— e — - - - @ \A6.1) w| FFE
1 el Wl ] g ————y ! [P1] P-1 i DENS ARMOR, GYP BOARD UP TO 4'-0" HIGH W Slll |-5
5 VWC 1 760 S F ol oweoser LM | |EIEE‘L-!T e e | - ﬂ) \ | OR TO UNDERSIDE OF COUNTER I| ¢<2nk
o AN BESa . KR 2 e TR | QNG | Wl aoq9
r ] i’ -. o .- ’_\., '_' X b ; ' A ‘;, : ‘4b| I SC 1[5-2" ‘ ) :"_. . ‘ L : I I 126 I NN ENEN NN 3“ CHAIR RA]L @ 2'-9“ AFF TO CEN-I-ERLINE z : m E
g R S T A R °E s I M= | > ==y — il OF RAIL WITH ST-1 FINISH, SEE DETAIL /" 55"\ — ry
| A sEoﬁAGE‘ S o " N | e .: .‘ RO & |I HALL | SV-1/B-2 | I TCL [ _i_J W L E g P
- 1 . .‘ 3 119 -' c_ ..-:.”‘. -'b . s b i ” .."1 P " '--'.. I 121 nf}l I z
R S W~ e SRR | ' ' LA WT-1/B2 < = PLT ' ced 9" RESINOUS FLOORING WITH 6" SELF COVED qr
- Jlb O I 3.__ e > o i T P2 | AR BASE SEE DEI'AIL, E g
NEIT IR CO SRR R LA N e6H1 |
A I U Y DY SRR IR -l A R O Y A A | Y A O _ N O R A A A A Ll_|_ L A W g
@ in r. ‘ }h.. . v A '_P ". '.; A _._!. — I ‘ !-AL_ = ‘ ‘!_ ﬁ @ F
& - J'*-.__ . r AR . =N UL = i 20 = LI | = z
A BT SERPIENLER [ ECN ! — | VCT-1/B-2 — | q
L - L = CG- |
|| Fy——— — i GENERAL NOTES: o
' NS et L AW NS AR S ) P = S
| LIS = # /s /s - HIPi T N__1 h = &
it X N/ (P L P2k~ 1. SEE SHEET A-5.2 AND SPECIFICATION BOOK FOR ALL FINISH
. P S
== — + ]] g% N =l ngﬁgg g SPECIFICATIONS.
- 107
it PL2 | A / R Z ;;HE{’;I | _— 2. ALL WALLS TO BE PAINTED[ P-1 | UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. REVISIONS
117 i " | PL-1 | PD | Til N A 4 Vi s PL-1 a
B2 s 2 P L 2 I D ei 5 | L2} 3. AT ALL EXPOSED PLASTIC LAMINATE SURFACES: /AN | 07711714
| A T | o3 * HORIZONTAL/COUNTERTOPS: PL-2 (U.O.N.) =
@ _ _ _ i . oo b Vel T | W p——— v — 0 on] o= - _ _ _ ® * VERTICAL SURFACES: PL-1 PC COMMENTS
G ok T =X e —— =y o : * CABINET INT./SHELVES: MELAMINE
= L) gl t ‘ NLMTS ' * TOP OF FULL HT. UPPER/CABINETS: MELAMINE
""" i - ﬂ (EDGE BAND ALL OPEN EDGES)
[PL2] * TOP & BOTTOM OF UPPER CABINETS: MELAMINE
-~ | G2 vy = M|
‘ 4.  FOR ADDITIONAL FINISHES, SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN.

I

59'-4"
15! GII

| | P
MEDS. Q
i‘i [los | [E@a i
L= _5"11119:1 N =] | _ B B | A4 e (% ] s A - — — 5.  PROVIDE ADJACENT TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES, WATER

/\
JARN
£ 52 NURSE e e RESISTANT 5/8" TYPE "X" WALL BOARD TO MIN. 4'-0" HEIGHT
A< X . sr;;ou i 7 THAT COMPLIES WITH ASTM .C630..
7 oo 1° Sv-_m_l ? [ 6.  FRP WAINSCOT: HIP PANEL TO START AT THE TOP OF THE A
G2 1 1] RUBBER BASE. SEAL CONTINUOUSLY.
| | e, 2-g" L PL-1|H Il
gl kA PL2 b 7. INTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS APPLIED TO WALL AND CEILINGS /\
i '\% I[ :. ﬁ . SHALL BE TESTED AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION 803. —
| / A =| ROOM 2
/7 8.  INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES SHALL HAVE A FLAME
CG-2 s i
@ B B B i B B | A& _ B B B © SPREAD RATING CLASS-B: FLAME SPREAD 26-75; A
ol ; SMOKE-DEVELOPED 0-450 PER 2013 CBC 803.1 AND TABLE-803.9
— Y /) FOR 1-2.1 AND B OCCUPANCIES FULLY SPRINKLERED. /a\
PREP \
it b o / - RN 9. INTERIOR GYP. BOARD FINISH IN WAITING AND TREATMENT A
_________ N S 5T * ROOMS SHALL HAVE LEVEL 4 GYP. BOARD FINISH.
10.  ALL OTHER ROOMS NOT CALLED IN ITEM #9 SHALL HAVE LIGHT VAN >
RECBSSED H ‘ORANGE PEEL' INTERIOR GYP. BOARD FINISH. l
I 11.  BEAD BLAST EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB AS REQUIRED FOR A
| . PROPER INSTALLATION OF (N) FLOOR FINISH. z_
in \ — 12.  ALL NEW INTERIOR CONCRETE TO RECEIVE FLOORING OR BASE 9—
N L)) PUBLIC a STl FINISHES SHOULD HAVE CONCURE ADMIXTURE. CONTACT EMIL /\
” -5 PIKULA (480) 820-7171 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION n—
| = 13.  PROVIDE SLAB MOISTURE TEST'S (IE: CALCIUM CHLORIDE OR RH /\ -
—— =T, PROBE) AT EARLIEST POSSIBLE JUNCTURE AND REPORT TO m—
ARCHITECT. CONCRETE SLABS WITH CONCURE MOISTURE
. . : RESISTANCE ADMIXTURE ARE TO HAVE SLAB MOISTURE TEST
RECOMMENDED BY CONCURE MANUFACTURE A m
j— SH SPECIFICATIONS: 1
) ) — | FINISH SPECIFICATIONS: JAN T
@ B B - ] B B N T N B B - B B B @

1. TILES AND RESILIENT FLOORING TO BE SLIP RESISTANT PER CBC

11B-302.1 A

2. CARPET TO BE SECURELY ATTACHED TO FLOOR, FIRM OR NO PAD.
1/2" MAX. PILE HEIGHT, AND LEVEL LOOP OR CUT PILE. CBC

11B-302.2 A

3. RECESSED DOOR MATS MUST BE PROPERLY ANCHORED. CBC 11B-30%.

P.C. 05/15/14
‘Bip  |07/22/00
@ % @ % @ @ @ 'E“E":m., 00/00/00

00/00/00

WB/JJS

/1\ FINISHES PLAN @ 4

k’ 1/4" = 1'-0"

" 2013-041




LEGEND: REDA Ine

Architeoture - Interiors
FaN

/A\
2 X 4 ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILES. SEE
SHEET A-5.2, FINISH SCHEDULE AND
DETAILS: /T V2 V3 V5 YV 7\

A-8.1 A A-8.1 A A-8.1 A A-B.1 A\ A-B.1

7, (N) RECESSED 2 X 2 LIGHT FIXTURE. SEE

(oo ELECT DWGS.
v

Allow us to oreate with you...

10817 Santa Monica Blyd Suite 300
Los Angeles, CA 90025

O & @ AN A 2 G TN semuwerammues | GRS
l . DW CLG. PTD. FLAT 621 SF 7 RECESSED 2 X 2 LIGHT FIXTURE W/ CLEAR
I L |

PRISMATIC LENS. SEE ELECT DWGS.

'3' DW SOFFIT FACE 55 SF—* B mrgmen

EMERGENCY/NIGHT LIGHT AND 90 MIN.
BATTERY BACK UP. SEE ELECT. DWGS.

HVAC SUPPLY AIR
DIFFUSER SEE MECH DWGS.

1 —1 T IT —1 — T - - - @ HVAC RETURN AIR
- T : GRILLE SEE MECH DWGS.

STORAGE
(1o ]

ACT-1 K15

/ 010'-6“ %

€12 ”// EXHAUST AIR GRILLE SEE MECH

0 Vi — DWGS.

5f ||LOUNGE

0 © 126

ACT-1
| 10!_0"

N

SN

o
(." .

1503 EAST MAIN ST.
SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

2
=
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
DAVITA

AN

IN\§]
/

21'-5"

I " Il HVAC SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER (WALL
- w-—— =] \ 7 i e e e e - rEx, P MOUNT) SEE MECH DWGS.
k ACT-1 30" €
100" WATER HEATER FLUE, SEE PLUMB.
@ DWGS.

SANTA MARIA HONME TRAINING CENTER

<] +96/' - TRANSFER GRILL SEE MECH
7 7 RESTROOM %/ AFF A A8.1 — DWGS.
% 2% -

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN
W/S0 MIN. BATTERY BACK-UP SYSTEM

ey

-1
NN

AN
\\

o

NN

NN
N
N

w. JANITOR -2

FA:
OFFfa o / 1 "
118 110 2 5 -0 .
AC[r-2 10f-0" ACTT-2 10{-0" 2 &

ACT-1 ACT-1 ROOM 3 P WALL MOUNTED NURSE CALL LAMP.

NN

AN

ROOM

REVISIONS

(=)
NN
2]

>

07/11/14

)

NN

7
HALL L 7. N . | _ | e IR AR U b R T

e g s g i « C o — — [

: T ML) oo A0z /R, : Aj o0
ACT-1 /A | aFF ! \cLearsToRY g

NN
N ey

10 '0 9I'0“ [/ e "'{.‘-?-\?‘":El“‘fr"‘w D b e s o o ;:,;.;.:p}y:.::‘._-?::'h}-_;a FOX i :“_:.\.-’w__: 105 ® SEE ELECT DWGS. Pc COMMENTS

ol WALL SCONCE. ADA COMPLIANT.
SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

(E) SOFFIT—-*"‘_':'_?_' -

¢ PENDANT LIGHT. SEE
ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

NN

N
\i
N\

o
A3

w
NN

59'-4"
16"-6"

| | OFFICE I ] _ . A ___________'

ACT-1IRNNN 17'
10'-0" \ |

LOW PROFILE SURFACE LED
STRIP LIGHT
(] RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURE
NC. WALL HUNG NURSE CALL PULL. SEE

Y REFLECTED CEILING AND ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS.

\\ AW
NN
NN
NN
NN
N

211_5“

|
N

TORFICEL ;% 104
%
|
|

™ B ACT-1 . B B B ©
9-0 REFLECTED CEILING NOTES:

ACT-1
10'_0"

1. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS AND TYPES OF CEILING
MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES AND EMERGENCY DEVICES.
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WAITING |
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: / ACT-1 B el /

I / )& 10t6" z A AFF / \ l 3. FIRE / LIFE SAFETY SYSTEM RECONFIGURATION IS DESIGN-BUILD AND
V% an : +14'6" T & PERMITTED SEPARATELY AS NEEDED.

2. SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS AND TYPES OF HVAC FIXTURES.
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. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR NURSE CALL
o L LIGHTS LOCATIONS.
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A
o A ¢ 5. ALL CEILING HEIGHTS SHOWN ARE TO BOTTOM OF GRID SYSTEM OR GYPSUM
BOARD ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR (AFF), UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALL
HEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED IN FIELD.
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m 6. ALL PARTITION WALLS SHALL BE 6" HIGHER THAN THE HIGHEST FINISHED
ROOM 1 ® CEILING UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

NN
RN
NN

|/| ’:‘

s
| it
. .

TI 1T
il ils

; e - = ‘ ACT-1 7. INSTALL R-13 SOUND ABSORBING FIBER BATTS ABOVE CEILINGS IN THE
T T T s s s 90" FOLLOWING ROOMS: ALL RESTROOM, OFFICES (ADMIN., BUSINESS, REUSE)
STAFF LOUNGE, RO ROOM, DIETICIAN/SOCIAL WORKER, HHD, PD, NURSE,
CONFERENCE ROOM.
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8. RAISE (E) SPRINKLER MAINS IF PRESENT ON SITE & TRUNKS AS REQUIRED

.
2
>SI DI DI DD DD DD

O FOR (N) MPE COMPONENTS.
1 ] I 1| D

9. SUSPENDED CEILINGS IN SEISMIC DESIGN CATAGORIES D, E, AND F SHALL BE

— (E) SOFFIT DESIGNED AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM C635, ASTM C636,

| ASTM E580 SECTION 5 AS MODIFIED BY THE FOLLOWING:

A. SPRINKLER HEADS AND OTHER PENETRATIONS SHALL HAVE A 2" OVERSIZE
RING, SLEEVE, OR ADAPTER THROUGH THE CEILING TILE TO ALLOW FOR
FREE MOVEMENT OF AT LEAST 1" IN ALL HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONS.

CIlICDERMCTAM WIDEC CHAI L MAT HAMC MNDE THAM 1 TN E NID NAEDILIMAB
TSI I VAW Y TV O Uk PV T TIUNT DWW FTUY & Y U WU W T RV

LATERAL FORCE BRACING MEMBERS SHALL BE SPACED A MINIMUM 6" FROM

All UADTZAAMTAI DTOTAIC AD NI ICT WADLY AN
ALL MAVNRALAIN AL Fird N W A A

Ow

na Wl ¥y

10. DOOR EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE LOCATED 12" CLEAR FROM AND CENTERED ON
THE DOOR TO WHICH EGRESS IS INDICATED, U.N.O.

PHASE
P.C.
PHASE
BID

PERMIT |00/00/00

05/15/14

07/22/00

w

® & @ & O @ ®

00/00/00

WB/JJS

07/22/14
" 2013-041

@ REFLECTED CEILING PLAN @




VALERIE STREET

KCDA, Inc

Architeoture - Interiors

FIRE DEPARTMENT NOTES: LEGEND

(E) 1%4"# STL. PIPE RAILING
w/ VERT. @ 3'-10" 0.c. MAX:

KEY BOX: A FIRE DEPARTMENT APPROVED KEY BOX SHALL BE PROVIDED AT THE MAIN ENTRANCE TO THE BUILDING/TENANT

SPACE. THE BOX SHALL CONTAIN ALL KEYS NECESSARY TO ALLOW THE FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS TO ALL PORTIONS OF THE
I_—————_| BUILDING OR TENANT SPACE.

KEY BOX APPLICATION IS AVAILABLE ON LINE OR AT THE FIRE DEPARTMENT BUSINESS OFFICE. THE KEY BOX SHALL BE ORDERED —~ \
PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING PERMIT. ? i
KNOX COMPANY PART NUMBER 3202 IS THE MINIMUM ACCEPTABLE BOX FOR COMMERCIAL INSTALLATIONS. THE KEY BOX SHALL BE '

¢{ DETECTABLE WARNING STRIPS, SEE DEr.

poOoOOOCO

INSTALLED PRIOR TO FINAL OCCUPANCY CLEARANCE BEING GRANTED.
THE NOMINAL HEIGHT OF KNOX BOX INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE 5' ABOVE GRADE.

ACCESS DOOR

FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION: ALL NEWLY INSTALLED FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS WILL BE REQUIRED TQ INSTALL 0
KNOX BRAND FDC CAPS. THIS ALSO INCLUDES EXISTING BUSINESSES THAT PERFORM WORK TO THE STRUCTURE THAT REQUIRES A - > - 9— —>— - ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL, 5%

BUILDING PERMIT OR ANY TENANT IMPROVEMENT. MAX SLOPE - 2% MAX. CROSS SLOPE Allow us to create with you...

10817 Santa Monica Blvd Saite 300
Los Angeles, CA 90025
310-446-1888 ph

4'-0" CLR. MIN. GENERAL NOTES: —rohosen

(E) 4" CONC. SLAB w/ (E) #4 CONT.
#3 @18" 0.c. EW. [

2'-6"

30"

A. BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS:

_ . THE CONSTRUCTION SHALL NOT RESTRICT A FIVE-FOOT CLEAR AND UNOBSTRUCTED ACCESS
N / 1| b TO ANY WATER OR POWER DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES (POWER POLES, PULL-BOXES,
1L : e 1B TRANSFORMERS, VAULTS, PUMPS,VALVES, METERS, APPURTENANCES, ETC) OR TO THE
e ¢ .. . 41U | (E)LANDSCAPE LOCATION OF THE HOOKUP. THE CONSTRUCTION SHALL NOT BE WITHIN TEN FEET OF ANY
—_ N ‘ m ‘ ] POWER LINES WHETHER OR NOT THE LINES ARE LOCATED ON THE PROPERTY. FAILURE TO

"4

[

EII

oA g L g
] .

T

r=H =™

PARKING DEDICATED . PARKING DEDICATED . -
TO PARCEL 'B' “ TO PARCEL ‘A’ -

> COMPLY MAY CAUSE CONSTRUCTION DELAYS AND/OR ADDITIONAL EXPENSES.

=\ - | E
e ==l
““ %/ °__ ] 2. AN APPROVED SEISMIC GAS SHUTOFF VALVE WILL BE INSTALLED ON THE FUEL GAS LINE ON

THE DOWN STREAM SIDE OF THE UTILITY METER AND BE RIGIDLY CONNECTED TO THE

L 411881 pia L EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE CONTAINING THE FUEL GAS PIPING. (PER
— — (E) 2-#4 CONT. TOP & BOTT.= || = — — ORDINANCE 170, 158) (INCLUDES COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS AND T.I. WORK OVER $10,000.)
UL ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ _m_ %’W_W—W—m SEPARATE PLUMBING PERMIT IS REQUIRED.

= e

(E) ADJACENT
BUILDING
(NIC.)

TTTTT TTTTT T 3. PROVIDE ULTRA FLUSH WATER CLOSETS FOR ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION. EXISTING SHOWER

SUEY ROAD

HEADS AND TOILETS MUST BE ADAPTED FOR LOW WATER CONSUMPTION.

4. A COPY OF THE EVALUATION REPORT AND/OR CONDITIONS OF LISTING SHALL BE MADE

1 RAMP DETAIL SCALE: 3 AVAILABLE AT HE JOB SITE.

it B. FIRE RESISTANCE CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS:

(E) ADJACENT BUILDING
(N1.C) ©

5. FIRE BLOCKING MUST BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 717 AT THE FOLLOWING
LOCATIONS:
A. IN CONCEALED SPACES OF STUD WALLS AND PARTITIONS, INCLUDING FURRED SPACES AT

THE CEILING AND FLOOR LEVELS.

2 (E) DRIVE AISLE B. IN CONCEALED SPACES OF STUD WALLS AND PARTITIONS, INCLUDING FURRED SPACES,
AT 10-FEET INTERVALS ALONG THE LENGTH OF THE WALL.

C. AT ALL INTERCONNECTIONS BETWEEN CONCEALED VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL SPACES
SUCH AS OCCUR AT SOFITS, DROP CEILINGS AND COVE CEILINGS.

D. IN CONCEALED SPACES BETWEEN STAIR STRINGERS AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF THE
RUN AND BETWEEN STUDS ALONG AND IN LINE WITH THE RUN OF STAIRS IF THE WALL

UNDER THE STAIRS IS UNFINISHED.
( > E. IN OPENINGS AROUND VENTS, PIPRS, DUCTS, CHIMNEYS, FIREPLACES AND SIMILAR

AREA OF WORK
OFFICE
% BUILDING [
(TENANT 1
77 IMPROVEMENT) ~
PARCEL B’

feeLiiiiiiocs

_____ 4 |y

DAVITA

SITE PLAN
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1503 EAST MAIN ST.
SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

OPENINGS WHICH AFFORD A PASSAGE FOR FIRE AT CEILING AND FLOOR LEVELS, WITH

NONCOMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS

EAST MAIN STREET

6. THIS BUILDING MUST BE EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM,
COMPLYING WITH (NFPA-13/NFPA-13R).
13

SANTA MARIA HONME TRAINING CENTER

PLUMBING DIV. PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. (12.21A17(d), 902.3.7)

C. MEANS OF EGRESS

8. ALL EXIT DOORS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 1008-1008.1

14 A. CLEAR WIDTH OF EACH DOOR OPENING SHALL BE MIN. 32" OR PER TABLE 1005.1,
5 WHICHEVER IS GREATER.
. MIN. DOOR HEIGHT OF 6'-8"
. SHALL BE CAPABLE OF OPENING 90 DEGREES. REVISIONS
. THE MAXIMUM WIDTH OF A SWINGING DOOR LEAF SHALL BE 48" NOMINAL.

@ OVERALL SITE PLAN @\
- 1" = 400"

monNnom

EXIT DOOR SHALL BE SIDE-HINGED SWINGING TYPE 07/11/14

B>

9. EXIT SIGNS SHALL: PC COMMENTS
15 A. BE INTERNALLY OR EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES.

B. WHEN ILLUMINATED BY AN EXTERNAL SOURCE SHALL HAVE AN INTENSITY OF NOT LESS
THAN 5 FOOT CANDLES (54 LUX).

C. WHEN INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNS SHALL BE LISTED AND LABELED AND SHALL BE

. 25'-0" ] Izl;g,qufo IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS AND SECTION

D. BE CONNECTED TO AN EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM THAT WILL PROVIDE AN

16 ILLUMINATION OF NOT LESS THAN SOMIN. IN CASE OF PRIMARY POWER LOSS

7 (1011.2-1011.5.3)

e \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“\\\\\\\\\\'\\\\\\\\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“\\\\“

et

ot

(E) SITE WALL

(E) ROLL-OUT WASTE AND
RECYCLING BINS STORAGE

10.EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPENABLE FROM THE EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF
(E) PARKING A KEY OR SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT. SEE 1008.1.8.3 FOR EXCEPTIONS

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 4 7. PROVIDE FIRE SPRINKLERS THROUGHOUT. THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE APPROVED BY
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

PROPERTY LINE 89.50" S 89°15'18"E

11.DOOR HANDLES, LOCK AND OTHER OPERATING DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED AT A MIN. 34"
A | 8 17 AND A MAX. 48" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR

&.\-“- -

I 12."THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING IS OCCUPIED."

(E) LANDSCAPING 13. ALL EGRESS DOOR OPERATION SHALL ALSO COMPLY WITH SECTION 1008.1.8 - 1008.1.8.6.

14. THE MEANS OF EGRESS, INCLUDING THE EXIT DISCHARGE, SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL
18 TIMES THE BUILDING SPACE SERVED BY THE MEANS OF EGRESS IS OCCUPIED.

(E) 48" WID CONC. WALKWA — — 9
5% MAX BLOPE. 2% MAX. CROSS
SLOPE

9'-0" TYP.

15. THE MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1 (ONE) FOOT
CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE.

16. THE POWER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL BE NORMALLY BE
PROVIDED BY THE PREMISES ELECTRICAL SUPPLY. IN THE EVENT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE,
AN EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY ILI UMINATE THE FOLLOWING
AREAS:

1 A RE A O F WO R A. AISLES AND UNENCLOSED EGRESS STAIRWAYS IN ROOMS AND SPACES THAT REQUIRE
TWO OR MORE MEANS OF EGRESS.
B. CORRIDORS, EXIT ENCLOSURES AND EXIT PASSAGEWAYS IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO
HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.;
OFFICE BUILDI“ N\ . N/ U VT AV C. EXTERIOR EGRESS COMPONENTS AT OTHER THAN THE LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE IS
I (E) DETECTABLE | | \\
WARNING STREP— | 1

ACCOMPLISHED FOR BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.
( TI: NANT 6-

! 17-0" TYP. L
. ’

e M TRITERTAND CWVTT RICALUIARDSE C CRMOMTS A ™ TAI My
11 LA, LIV ERUWU LAL T WAL AN

Il LLLITILIN | 2, ﬂs PERM!TFEIJ i SECHUII‘I 1024. 1, II‘ BUJI—IJ’II‘G
REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.
PARCEL 'B’ |

E. EXTERIOR LANDINGS, AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 1008.1.5, FOR EXIT DISCHARGE
(E) LIGHT y H

(E) LANDSCAPING B OCCU PA N CY —
3,689 SQ.FT.

DOORWAYS IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.
) FOR ACCESSIBLE STALLS,
SIGNAGE, ANC CURB RAMPS, 17. THE EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL PROVIDE POWER FOR A DURATION OF NOT LESS
, THAN 90 MINUTES AND SHALL CONSIST OF STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EQUIPMENT OR AN
ON-SITE GENERATOR. THE INSTALLATION OF THE EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL BE IN
(E) DRIVE ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 2702.
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(E) LANDING
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AISLE 18.EMERGENCY LIGHTING FACILITIES SHALL BE ARRANGED TO PROVIDE INITIAL ILLUMINATION
THAT IS AT LEAST AN AVERAGE OF 1 FOOT-CANDLE (11 LUX) AND A MINIMUM AT ANY POINT

| (SEYJM 336(; Ii"tCCESSIBIl-l'l'Y OF 0.1 FOOT-CANDLE (1 LUX) MEASURED ALONG THE PATH OF EGRESS AT FLOOR LEVEL.

l”"”‘é_— ILLUMINATION LEVELS SHALL BE PERMITTED TO DECLINE TO 0.6 FOOT-CANDLE (6 LUX)
o
Kip) 2

(E) CONCRETE SIDEWALK
65.36' N 00°44'34"|

12 AVERAGE AND A MINIMUM AT ANY POINT OF 0.06 FOOT-CANDLE (0.6 LUX) AT THE END OF
THE EMERGENCY LIGHTING TIME DURATION. A MAXIMUM-TO-MINIMUM ILLUMINATION

UNIFORMITY RATIO OF 40 TO 1 SHALL NOT BE EXCEEDED.

VALERIE STREET

D.  INTERIOR ENVIRONMENT
(E) CONCRETE RAMP @ 1:12

SLOPE (8.33%) 2% MAX. CROSS
SLOPE

(E) HANDRAIL, EA. SIDE

BY MEANS OF EXTERIOR GLAZED OPENINGS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1205.2 OR
SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH ARTIFICIAL LIGHT THAT IS ADEQUATE TO PROVIDE AN AVERAGE
ILLUMINATION OF 10 FOOT-CANDLES OVER THE AREA OF THE ROOM AT A HEIGHT OF 30
INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR LEVEL. (1205.1 AND 1205.3.

30!_0“
(E) RAMP
O

F\\ 19.EVERY SPACE INTENDED FOR HUMAN OCCUPANCY SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH NATURAL LIGHT

> DD P D PP

3 (E) CONCRETE
A1 STAIRS AND
HANDRAIL (EA.

SIDE)

20 21

PROPERTY LINE

) (E) 36" HIGH
. PLASTER OVER 6"
\ CMU SITE WALL

o (E) 2-WAY
g I DRIvEWAY
{ .- _-w—g-' >/ IDENTIFICATION OF—/’_._

4 Le 0" : OFF-STREET PARKING

| SIGNAGE PER DETAIL: /"2 \

L (E) BIKE RACK: 6 SPACES _ . L \A04/
—————— 7 r——————————tg
|

i 4'b* [™—— (E) CONCRETE PATH TO
(E) CONC. COURT: PATH OF ——1— | I | ! A
|
I

_—I_-E
-
2

‘“ (E) LANDSCAPING (E) LANDSCAPING | ‘

o

!

(E) LANDSCAPING |
TRAVEL DOES NOT EXCEED 2%

L ) i : SIDEWALK. 2% MAX CROSS SLOPE P ARKI N G IN FORM A-I-IO N .
- WREESTT i AN 1§
=

05/15/14

e

PROPERTY LINE 72.50" S 88°55'33"E 07/22/00

St mm—— s s mmm o o b b ¢ e s b Emm s ¢ et b s b mm—t ¢ — b s s e s o ) —  — PARKING REQUIRED:

( NCRETE SIDEWALK L (E) CAPPED WELL E) VAULTS

r

MEDICAL OFFICE: ONE SPACE EVERY 185 SQ. FT. OF GROSS FLOOR AREA: 00/00/00

o 3,689 / 185 = 20 SPACES REQUIRED

(E) STREET HG% ACCESSIBLE PARKING: PER CBC TABLE 11B-208.2:
1 TO 25 STD. PARKING = 1 ACCESSIBLE SPACES REQUIRED

00/00/00

EAST MAIN STREET

WB/JJS

07/22/14
" 2013-041

SHORT-TERM BICYCLE RACK: PER CGBC 5.106.4.1,

REQUIRED NUMBER OF RACKS IS 5% OF TOTAL DESIGNATED PARKING FOR LOW-EMITTING, FUEL-EFFICIENT,
VEHICLE PARKING: 0.05X 21 STALLS = 1.1 57%
A

" CARPOOL/VANPOOL VEHICLES: PER CGBC, TABLE 5.106.5.2:
(E) BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED: 6 SPACE LESS THAN 10 PARKING SPACES ADDED.
NO DESIGNATED SPACES REQUIRED.

_ 1/8" = 1-0" 1 ACCESSIBLE SPACES
0 GREEN SPACES

21 TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING SPACES

71\ SITE PLAN (I\'I\ TOTAL REGUIRET PARKING:




ATION TO CONTINUE TO KCDA, Inc
BOT. a: DECK (M_EE Architeoture - Interiors
7/ OCCURS) ¢ MECHANICALLY |
FASTENED TO WALL
| % <3 6" MTL. STUDS @ 6" OC. S
Ni— / ")
e / 5/8" GYP. BOARD
/ (3" MDO PLYUD. IN RO ROOM)
(N) | LAYER
DOUBLE Vv : INSULATION
FRAMNG ——— 5/8" GYP. BD. / : ihvon
EXPANSION JOINT ) Allow us to create b {
N e L / I _'_é 10817 f:rn :;f&% :;n.aon
Z N\—FIN CLNG LNE 310-446.9888 5
. . RING SHANK 1-3/8" ~ www.koderch.com
T e LATER §1L. coL. rgvagv el 7 ®uAL
pesplipportal (SIZE VARES) REQUIRED FOR / 3
e palboapiny voli SUPPORT Fll |~ WAINSCOTING WHERE OCCURS
3 FIN. OVER 2X WALL /A DURING CONST. (PROVIDE WATER RESISTANT GB.),
y | SEE FINISH PLAN FOR LOCATIONS E
=
o " MTL. STUDS IW/RI49 INSULATION SCALE:
NOTE: MAX THRESHOLD HEIGHT 16 112" TYFICAL. NALL FURRING (WHERE SCCURS) ete | D " i
&, Al || 2, ANSITION DETAILS e | z g g
SCALE: IN& DETAIL : ™ 3=z |-0" LEG TRACK W/ % < .
PQA 5|ON JO|NT "o ot COLUMN FURR " DEEP | z ‘
NOT USED 2 5 - EXPAN zere 2 il 6 GA 4'X 7-0" LONG STEEL BACKING = = SCREUS @ 24' OC. - 2 E o
PLATE WELDED TO STUDS TYPICAL  ALL i | R STRUCTURE a zg
CLIP ANGLE LOCATIONS x— —] = b,
PETAL 6TID6 BALL sEuZ mmau POLIBHED EpcE — = E g E § ©
5% DENSARHOR PLUS HoH TYPICAL W/ /4" GAP UALL PER ) - ] 018 GA CONT. TRACK W/ 2 0| Suid
4 el ————— SCHEDULE AD | GYF.BD. TP of ==l 'ecRew eEAcHsD i | qshe
—— = FLOOR PLAN - ' METAL STUDS TYP a0 <<
=] | . : *—4 ;- n
/ RESNOUS FLOORMG 40 COVED g — - SUs
_/ i FINI r A
18 GA.CT AN BASE. SEE FINISHE L5 CORNER GUARD TAPE CORNERS TYP L < <<
u 8 = 0 3 HIGH IMPACT VINYL LAST ROW OF ] =0
36" X 2 3/4 § o L o g0
W/ 2-%0 TEK r o ACRYLIC . SCREWS # GYP 3 qr
SCRELS ~—— NOFLEX TO BE ) VCT TILE SEE ¥ A w EXTRUSION TO 8TUDS < s g
(30 e g Ymsues L = T SELF DRILLNG T SOUND | ACOUS CEILNG 3 q
: DRYWALL SCREW— Tic T
{ e 3/8" FHMS dr o INSULATION LE |_
w RS N ESEN -_'._L:' N A :_1_- Ce e 5 (BLIND TAP) Q Y 3/8" FHMS COUNTER SUNK CONTINUOUS 2 E
" B >( bb e X . X-". x I_ o \\ 11/2"% | 12" 3/8" CLIP RETAINER STRIP g
E R ] o e e e r ANGLES W/POLISHED DGE TRIM
SR GRS S| I - % CHROME FINISH NOTE: TOP OF CORNER GUARD SHALL BE AT +48" AFF. UNO. AT
EX I ER I O I z LA D D L /4" THK CLEAR " 6" THK NYLON GASKET ALL RULL HEIGHT WALLS AND AT 40" AFF. UNO. AT ALL PARTIAL 6", 1BGATETAL STIDO UALL TYPE
TEMP Ut HEIGHT WALLS
- 7 (T ' SCALE. Ef 35/8" | 20 GAMETAL 8TUDS WALL
- T . : SCALE: ER GUARD DETAIL A ] REVISIONS
S COVED BASE DETAIL St | 5 WNINDOWN JAMB DETAIL 3" < [0 | | CORN i E'é%‘éf?ﬁ‘fé: 212" |, 20 GA METAL STUDS WALL TfF'E<2> ——
NOT USED (LARR? 2565) o /A
' A BHEATHING, To MATGH (B) - PATH ¢ | TR GRACE GvERCEE— o or x| 5/8" GYP BD BOTH SIDES PC COMMENTS
SHEATHING, TO MA - : : A
& 3 [ReRERpee [ e | s 40 e i el = | IS I N
PLATFORM. 8IM— /A 3 NOJONTS /1  (DUALL . (B)WALL Kn ILITY LINES 24" OC. ER 191
LADDER \ 3" DRWALL—/ o Y——(E) LATH AND | NEW 2500 psl NEW ur % DOUELS o ig" OC.
7O LADDER \ acrile o' oc. L " (E) WALL 4, (N) WALL v AT AND e LINE OF WALL WHERE pe GREATER THAN I "o Or. SEE DETAIL NO. | THIS N
RINGS . b | /‘TV\ EXIERIOR | \ TUeeC TOER @ . ocaRe cone - / gT SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
n N ' B ' INFORS
2 . . 358" X 20 GA | v ) r__| _ . AR SR A
STEEL STUDS # > P e R 1= ] —||||| —'||||||—|m||—||||||—m: M=
— § = Ht uroc. | THT or aeeeove 2 s < 8 i I TATEMENER ZA
Q |k 10 1 R o ¥ - % L=
3 ! % = 5/8" GYPOUM 11l e > N —] > EXISTING 7=
g 3 > WALLBOARD - | v Ve . 2D e SLAB-ON-GRADE m‘rp.ég; A
— F | j koousus 8 GA STEEL 12-MIL VisQU A REQD. INTERIOR WALL (6" oTUDS) A/RI4 2B
18 GA FLOOR ; o8 M
' TRACK oW / | DRACEATEAGHIAE | LT LN (1ABLE 43¢, MM 1) " s1UDs) WRI3|12A | [A
(- / ]f\ i OF WFLDED )ng nm_ma: (E) R13 INSULATION | BRACE AT EACH JAB AS REQUIR (TABLE 43C. INTERIOR WALL (3 5/ ) AN
; ' o INFIL ' S8CALE:
: I _/T (N) 5/8" GYP. BD. > ) INT'R WALL (2 |/2" STUDS) W/RIS | 37 .o 2
(N) 2X STUDS ® INFILL
HILTI X-U POUDER DRIVEN- T MATEH 1) THROUGHOUT TIMELY PREFINISHED
FASTENER (ESR 2269) 015 ON 2 STUDS STEEL DOOR FRAMES E) DECK/ROOF /a\
6 X1 V8" sl6* OC. (6* HAX (N) EXPANSION JOINT, TYP. . STRICTLRE 2% TEK SCREUS N
— FROM BACH N NEW SLAS CUT DET. FOR NEW  [&AE T 2 . :
, 214 : SCALE: DOOR JAMB DETAIL SCALE: V4" = 10" /
——— : N o "z |0 INSTALLATION
\=/ | LON PARTITION DETAIL Site | | S |EXTERIOR WALL INFILL scas || < : O iriime o B
o HENTBER AN LOCATION o 710 GA STEEL STRUTe L
TEE] f 3-3/8" X 318;‘ X 8" 8TL INDOW BLINDS \" DETERMNED BY THE LOCAL FIRE /\ \ / \ \/ y A DIRECTION @ 48" OC, A -l
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